
 Resultatservice ABSR 
 Utdata från programmet WinField-2004 

 
 

2004-10-30 

 
177 skyttar från 41 klubbar gjorde 292 individuella 

starter och 4 lagstarter 
 
 

Klass : Tot 1 2 3  
A : 49 ( 15 13 21) 
B : 6 ( 1 1 4) 
C : 109 ( 36 37 36) 
R : 74 ( 12 26 36) 
DAM : 17 ( 6 7 4) 
VET : 35 ( 16 19 0) 
JUN : 0 
Snub : 2 

 
Medelresultat: 
 

A:  4/2  3/3  4/2  3/3  4/3  4/4  3/2  4/2   29/21 
 

B:  5/3  5/4  5/2  4/3  4/3  4/4  5/3  4/2   36/24 
 

C:  5/2  4/4  4/2  4/3  4/3  4/4  4/2  4/3   33/23 
 

R:  4/2  3/3  4/2  3/3  4/3  4/4  4/2  4/2   30/21 
 

S:  4/2  2/2  3/2  3/2  3/3  2/2  3/2  2/2   22/17 



Alliansen-6
2004-10-30

Klass: A1
1 Eriksson, Christian Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 3 5p 41 / 27 68 B
2 Nilsson, Bertil Sjöormens PSK 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 11p 39 / 25 64 B
3 Jaakkonen, Henrik Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 3 7p 39 / 25 64 B
4 Andersson, Robert Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 2 11p 34 / 19 53
5 Aalstad, Alfred Säve PSK 3 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 3 10p 30 / 23 53
6 Mattila, Tomas Varbergs PK 2 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 7p 28 / 22 50
7 Wiklund, Mattias Göteborgs PSSK 4 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 2 8p 30 / 19 49
8 Johansson, Klas Mölndals SF 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 4 / 3 3 / 1 4p 29 / 19 48
9 Kristensson, Benny Örgryte PK 4 / 2 5 / 5 4 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 4 1 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 2 6p 29 / 18 47

10 Werner, Ulf Starrkärr PK 4 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 4p 28 / 18 46
11 Böresen, Börre Kungsbacka-Wiske SPS 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 3 2p 29 / 17 46
12 Lundgren, Tobias Härlanda PK 5 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 1 5 / 3 5p 27 / 14 41
13 Örngård, Tomas Kungsbacka-Wiske SPS 3 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 2 / 1 3 / 3 0p 14 / 10 24
14 Borgwall, Håkan Mölndals SF 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 1 2 / 2 0p 12 / 10 22
15 Gnosspelius, Nicklas Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0p 8 / 4 12

Klass: A2
1 Forslund, Tony Volvo PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 5 / 3 10p 42 / 28 70 B
2 Almqvist, Jim Lilla Edets PK 4 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 2 / 2 6 / 3 11p 37 / 26 63
3 Lindskog, Bertil Jönköpings PK 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 19p 38 / 23 61
4 Hjortstam, Peter Alingsås 6 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 1 6 / 3 0p 38 / 18 56
5 Kemi, Hans R Vargöns PK 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 5 2 / 1 4 / 2 8p 31 / 21 52
6 Fredriksson, Bengt Härryda PSS 5 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 4 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 3 10p 31 / 20 51
7 Alfredsson, Karl-Axel Södra Dahls PK 5 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 3p 29 / 20 49
8 Nazari, Nader Göteborgs PSSK 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 1 5 / 1 1p 31 / 17 48
9 Åström, Hans Mölndals SF 3 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 1 5 / 2 3p 26 / 16 42

10 Dahl, Bengt Volvo PK 2 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 5 3 / 1 2 / 2 4p 23 / 17 40
11 Örngård, Stig Kungsbacka-Wiske SPS 2 / 1 4 / 4 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 1 3 / 2 0p 21 / 17 38
12 Gårblad, Rolf Varbergs PK 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 4 0 / 0 1 / 1 5p 17 / 15 32
13 Poucette, Göran Härryda PSS 4 / 1 4 / 4 2 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 0p 16 / 12 28

Klass: A3
1 Swanmark, Douglas Varbergs PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 3 19p 47 / 30 77 S
2 Babur, Hussein Härlanda PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 15p 46 / 29 75 S
3 Rundqvist, Torben Vårgårda PSK 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 14p 46 / 29 75 S
4 Magnusson, Arne Kungsbacka-Wiske SPS 5 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 15p 46 / 28 74 S
5 Zackrisson, Tomas Örgryte PK 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 16p 44 / 29 73 S
6 Nilsson, Erik Västbo PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 3 17p 44 / 28 72 B
7 Dee, Fung-Nung Varbergs PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 3 8p 44 / 27 71 B
8 Brunsson, Marie Örgryte PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 7p 43 / 28 71 B
9 Fritzson, Patrik Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 3 6 / 5 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 20p 42 / 28 70 B

10 Berggren, Per-Inge Örgryte PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 3 23p 40 / 28 68 B
11 Friberg, Arne Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 5 / 3 13p 41 / 27 68 B
12 Hansson, Mats Lidköpings PF 4 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 3 7p 40 / 26 66 B
13 Wärme, Albin Norrahammars PSK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 1 5 / 3 10p 38 / 25 63
14 Egerlind, Christer Volvo PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 3 8p 36 / 26 62
15 Melin, Peter Telegrafverket PK 4 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 10p 35 / 23 58
16 Larsson, Peter Volvo PK 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 1 4 / 2 10p 34 / 23 57
17 Sandahl, Ulf Mölndals SF 5 / 2 6 / 5 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 5 2 / 1 4 / 2 7p 33 / 22 55
18 Högfeldt, Per Vargöns PK 6 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 3p 33 / 21 54
19 Hallman, Rolf FOK Borås 3 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 1 / 1 6 / 3 8p 31 / 22 53
20 Persson, Kent Volvo PK 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 6p 27 / 20 47
21 Börjesson, Håkan Mölndals SF 2 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 9p 14 / 11 25

Klass: B1
1 Börjesson, Håkan Mölndals SF 5 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 4p 24 / 18 42

Klass: B2
1 Johansson, Kent Varbergs PK 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 3 11p 38 / 27 65

Klass: B3
1 Gustavsson, Lennart Lidköpings PF 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 19p 47 / 29 76 B
2 Forsberg, Sverker Sörbygdens PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 3 13p 46 / 28 74 B
3 Dannberg, Tomas Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 3 12p 44 / 28 72
4 Andersson, Tomas Örebro PSSK 3 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 3 / 1 8p 35 / 24 59

Sida 1(6) Fält-2000 1.0



Alliansen-6
2004-10-30

Klass: C1
1 Nilsson, Bertil Sjöormens PSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 3 14p 44 / 29 73 S
2 Eriksson, Christian Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 3 16p 44 / 28 72 B
3 Emanuelsson, Magnus Mölndals SF 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 14p 43 / 26 69 B
4 Nilsson, Henrik Sjöormens PSK 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 12p 43 / 26 69 B
5 Pettersson, Mats Härryda PSS 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 5 / 2 12p 40 / 28 68 B
6 Norling, Janne Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 16p 42 / 25 67
7 Wiklund, Mattias Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 11p 41 / 26 67
8 De Groot, Fredrik Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 6p 41 / 26 67
9 Andersson, Robert Göteborgs PSSK 4 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 12p 40 / 26 66

10 Jaakkonen, Henrik Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 3 2p 40 / 26 66
11 Milenkovic, Dragan Volvo PK 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 3 2p 41 / 25 66
12 Ingelsson, Daniel Mölndals SF 2 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 3 8p 41 / 24 65
13 Brolin, Håkan Mölndals SF 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 3 3p 39 / 25 64
14 Örngård, Tomas Kungsbacka-Wiske SPS 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 4 / 3 2p 39 / 25 64
15 Andersson, Tommy Sollebrunns PK 5 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 2 5 / 2 15p 38 / 25 63
16 Werner, Ulf Starrkärr PK 4 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 13p 38 / 25 63
17 Aalstad, Alfred Säve PSK 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 6 4 / 3 5 / 3 11p 39 / 24 63
18 Johansson, Oskar FOK Borås 5 / 2 5 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 9p 36 / 25 61
19 Jakobsson, Lars Göteborgs SKS 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 5 / 2 15p 33 / 23 56
20 Sandström, Jens Mölndals SF 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 3 4 / 2 10p 33 / 22 55
21 Johansson, Klas Mölndals SF 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 2 / 2 5 / 2 8p 33 / 22 55
22 Stern, Carl Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 4 3 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 7p 33 / 22 55
23 Hedin, Christer Volvo PK 1 / 1 3 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 5 / 3 7p 32 / 23 55
24 Tersthol, Michael Härryda PSS 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 3 8p 32 / 21 53
25 Gnosspelius, Nicklas Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 9p 33 / 19 52
26 Bergheim, Fredrik Göteborgs PSSK 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 2 7p 32 / 20 52
27 Anmedos, Tommy Göteborgs PSSK 4 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 4 2 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 4p 31 / 21 52
28 Carlsson, Leif Vårgårda PSK 6 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 1 5 / 3 0p 35 / 17 52
29 Wilen, Erik FOK Borås 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 6 5 / 3 4 / 2 10p 28 / 21 49
30 Johansson, Michael Härryda PSS 5 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 6 0 / 0 3 / 2 8p 27 / 19 46
31 Börjesson, Håkan Mölndals SF 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 4 2 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 8p 26 / 20 46
32 Mattila, Tomas Varbergs PK 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 3 7p 26 / 18 44
33 Ekström, John Göteborgs PSSK 3 / 2 6 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 1 5 / 3 7p 27 / 17 44
34 Olesen, Thomas Göteborgs SKS 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 3 3p 27 / 16 43
35 Borgwall, Håkan Mölndals SF 2 / 1 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 3 2p 23 / 20 43
36 Böresen, Börre Kungsbacka-Wiske SPS 5 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 2 / 2 0 / 0 4 / 1 5 / 2 7p 26 / 15 41

Klass: C2
1 Bengtsson, Kjell Sätila PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 3 12p 42 / 29 71 B
2 Gårblad, Henrik Varbergs PK 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 11p 43 / 28 71 B
3 Andersson, Göran Skepplanda SKF 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 1 6 / 3 14p 44 / 26 70 B
4 Magnusson, Kent Kungsbacka-Wiske SPS 5 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 11p 42 / 28 70 B
5 Lindskog, Bertil Jönköpings PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 1 6 / 3 12p 43 / 26 69 B
6 Fredriksson, Bengt Härryda PSS 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 8p 42 / 27 69 B
7 Hjortstam, Peter Alingsås 5 / 2 6 / 5 3 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 12p 41 / 27 68 B
8 Bako, Thomas Göteborgs SKS 6 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 1 6 / 3 6p 41 / 27 68 B
9 Bergström, Stefan Göteborgs PSSK 1 / 1 6 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 4 / 3 16p 38 / 28 66

10 Widblom, Pierre Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6p 40 / 26 66
11 Johansson, Dennis Mölndals SF 6 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 1 5 / 3 12p 40 / 25 65
12 Johansson, Kent Varbergs PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 3 22p 39 / 25 64
13 Dovmyr, Lennart Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 10p 40 / 24 64
14 Lissfors, Carl-Erik Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 1 6 / 3 13p 40 / 23 63
15 Björkbacke, Stefan Telegrafverket PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 2 9p 38 / 25 63
16 Johansson, Thomas Mölndals SF 6 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 3 8p 40 / 23 63
17 Meijer, Ronny Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 5p 36 / 27 63
18 Sandberg, Anders Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 4p 39 / 24 63
19 Nazari, Nader Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 1 4 / 2 5p 38 / 23 61
20 Leijon, Anders Sätila PK 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 0 / 0 22p 35 / 25 60
21 Bäckström, Thomas Mölndals SF 6 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 1 5 / 2 14p 36 / 24 60
22 Kärrlund, Ensio Telegrafverket PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 15p 35 / 23 58
23 Dahl, Bengt Volvo PK 4 / 3 5 / 5 1 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 3 14p 33 / 25 58
24 Åberg, Kennet Mölndals SF 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 6p 36 / 22 58

Sida 2(6) Fält-2000 1.0
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25 Ericksson, Mikael Mölndals SF 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 2 3 / 2 10p 34 / 23 57
26 Johansson, Lars-Åke Volvo PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 1 5 / 3 4p 35 / 21 56
27 Åström, Hans Mölndals SF 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 2 2 / 1 13p 34 / 20 54
28 Karlsson, Robert Marinens SKF 6 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 3 10p 35 / 18 53
29 Poucette, Göran Härryda PSS 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 3p 33 / 20 53
30 Högman, Axel Marinens SKF 1 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 0p 31 / 18 49
31 Haggren, Rolf Göteborgs SKS 5 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 1 3 / 1 0p 31 / 18 49
32 Petersson, Conny Mölndals SF 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 0 / 0 2 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 10p 30 / 16 46
33 Egerlind, Niklas Mölndals SF 4 / 3 5 / 5 1 / 1 5 / 4 2 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 2 5p 25 / 21 46
34 Alexandersson, Crister Mölndals SF 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 1 3 / 2 6p 30 / 15 45
35 Mrdjenovic, Slavoljub Göteborgs PSSK 3 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 1 2 / 2 15p 25 / 18 43
36 Ericsson, Ingemar Telegrafverket PK 5 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 3 5p 24 / 15 39
37 Grinfeld, Maks Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0p 18 / 10 28

Klass: C3
1 Jorsäter, Jan Örebro PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 26p 48 / 30 78 S
2 Eriksson, Jonas Västbo PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 21p 48 / 30 78 S
3 Gustavsson, Lennart Lidköpings PF 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 19p 48 / 30 78 S
4 Andersson, Per-Olof Örebro PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 26p 47 / 30 77 S
5 Fritzson, Patrik Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 3 15p 46 / 30 76 S
6 Jerkvall, Mathias Örgryte PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 10p 47 / 29 76 S
7 Hirvi, Peter Örgryte PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 16p 46 / 29 75 S
8 Zackrisson, Tomas Örgryte PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 3 28p 45 / 29 74 S
9 Carlsson, Jens Örebro PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 3 15p 45 / 28 73 S

10 Hansson, Mats Lidköpings PF 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 13p 45 / 28 73 S
11 Gustafsson, Michael Trollhättans PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 3 12p 44 / 29 73 S
12 Svensson, Björn Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 2 5 / 3 11p 44 / 29 73 S
13 Nilsson, Erik Västbo PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 8p 45 / 28 73 S
14 Wärme, Albin Norrahammars PSK 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 21p 44 / 28 72 B
15 Lundblad, Bengt Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 3 18p 44 / 28 72 B
16 Lundblad, Anders Vårgårda PSK 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 3 12p 43 / 29 72 B
17 Rundqvist, Torben Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 16p 44 / 27 71 B
18 Dee, Fung-Nung Varbergs PK 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 3 12p 43 / 28 71 B
19 Lännerbo, Henrik Härlanda PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 2 4 / 3 17p 42 / 28 70 B
20 Gustavsson, Fredrik Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 6 / 5 2 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 3 15p 41 / 29 70 B
21 Dannberg, Tomas Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 12p 43 / 27 70 B
22 Egerlind, Christer Volvo PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 5 / 2 11p 43 / 27 70 B
23 Svensson, Klas P4 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 3 11p 41 / 28 69 B
24 Forsberg, Sverker Sörbygdens PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 2 5 / 3 9p 42 / 27 69 B
25 Larsson, Peter Volvo PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 3 17p 41 / 27 68 B
26 Nolberger, Kennet Töreboda PK 5 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 3 17p 40 / 27 67
27 Melin, Peter Telegrafverket PK 5 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 3 15p 40 / 27 67
28 Ånhed, Tomas FOK Borås 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 14p 41 / 26 67
29 Allvar, Tommy Mariestad PK 4 / 2 6 / 5 3 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 13p 41 / 26 67
30 Stening, Stefan Polisen 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 0 / 0 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 3 11p 40 / 26 66
31 Hallman, Rolf FOK Borås 6 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 7p 40 / 26 66
32 Andersson, Tomas Örebro PSSK 4 / 1 5 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 12p 40 / 25 65
33 Blomqvist, Sven Volvo PK 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 2 3 / 2 13p 38 / 24 62
34 Halvorssen, Tor Överby PK 4 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 15p 37 / 23 60
35 Nykänen, Jukka FOK Borås 5 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 5 / 3 17p 35 / 23 58
36 Persson, Kent Volvo PK 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 4 4 / 4 3 / 1 6 / 3 8p 35 / 22 57

Klass: R1
1 Nilsson, Bertil Sjöormens PSK 4 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 17p 45 / 30 75 S
2 Eriksson, Christian Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 18p 41 / 26 67 B
3 Andersson, Robert Göteborgs PSSK 4 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 3 13p 39 / 28 67 B
4 Jaakkonen, Henrik Göteborgs PSSK 4 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 3 5p 39 / 28 67 B
5 Hjortstam, Kurt Alingsås 6 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 4 / 2 12p 34 / 26 60
6 Norling, Janne Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 1 6 / 1 4p 37 / 22 59
7 Gnosspelius, Nicklas Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 1 5p 37 / 21 58
8 Ekström, John Göteborgs PSSK 1 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 1 5p 31 / 18 49
9 Edmark, Marna Göteborgs PSSK 4 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 1p 31 / 18 49

10 Knutsson, Camilla Göteborgs PSSK 2 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 3 2p 26 / 16 42
11 Johansson, Michael Härryda PSS 5 / 1 2 / 1 5 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 1 0 / 0 0p 23 / 11 34
12 Pettersson, Mats Härryda PSS 3 / 1 3 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 1 0p 19 / 13 32
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Klass: R2
1 Fredriksson, Bengt Härryda PSS 5 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 3 13p 44 / 27 71 B
2 Andersson, Nils-Harry Mölndals SF 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 14p 40 / 27 67 B
3 Magnusson, Kent Kungsbacka-Wiske SPS 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 4p 40 / 26 66
4 Hjortstam, Peter Alingsås 5 / 2 5 / 5 4 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 3 12p 38 / 26 64
5 Kärrlund, Ensio Telegrafverket PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 2 5 / 2 6p 38 / 25 63
6 Leijon, Anders Sätila PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 6 / 3 9p 37 / 24 61
7 Gårblad, Henrik Varbergs PK 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 4 2 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 9p 35 / 25 60
8 Ljungberg, Björn Varbergs PK 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 1 5 / 3 9p 36 / 22 58
9 Bengtsson, Kjell Sätila PK 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 3 / 2 5p 36 / 22 58

10 Andersson, Göran Skepplanda SKF 5 / 2 5 / 5 2 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 1 6 / 3 18p 33 / 22 55
11 Antonsson, Rolf Lilla Edets PK 4 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 0 / 0 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 3 3p 33 / 22 55
12 Forslund, Tony Volvo PK 4 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 4 / 3 3p 30 / 22 52
13 Kemi, Hans R Vargöns PK 3 / 1 5 / 5 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 0p 30 / 21 51
14 Almqvist, Jim Lilla Edets PK 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 13p 29 / 21 50
15 Widblom, Pierre Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 2 3 / 2 6p 31 / 19 50
16 Meijer, Ronny Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 3 2p 29 / 15 44
17 Agardt, Ulf Härlanda PK 4 / 1 4 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 1 3 / 1 2p 28 / 15 43
18 Bergöö, Andreas Volvo PK 3 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 1 4 / 2 3p 24 / 16 40
19 Karlsson, Robert Marinens SKF 6 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 1 3 / 3 4p 23 / 14 37
20 Magnusson, Nils Erik Kungsbacka-Wiske SPS 4 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 1 1p 24 / 13 37
21 Dahl, Bengt Volvo PK 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 0 / 0 4 / 2 4p 20 / 16 36
22 Johansson, Thomas Mölndals SF 3 / 1 3 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 1 0p 22 / 10 32
23 Berg, Hans Säve PSK 3 / 2 2 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 0p 18 / 13 31
24 Björkbacke, Stefan Telegrafverket PK 0 / 0 0 / 0 2 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 4 / 4 5 / 1 6 / 1 0p 17 / 7 24
25 Svedar, Fabricio Luftfartsverket 1 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 1 0p 14 / 10 24
26 Johansson, Tore Mölndals SF 2 / 2 2 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 0p 13 / 8 21

Klass: R3
1 Jorsäter, Jan Örebro PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 19p 48 / 30 78 S
2 Rundqvist, Torben Vårgårda PSK 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 21p 46 / 30 76 S
3 Svensson, Klas P4 6 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 16p 46 / 30 76 S
4 Svensson, Björn Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 11p 46 / 30 76 S
5 Nilsson, Erik Västbo PK 5 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 15p 45 / 30 75 S
6 Fritzson, Patrik Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 3 14p 45 / 30 75 S
7 Friberg, Arne Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 3 15p 44 / 30 74 S
8 Gustafsson, Michael Trollhättans PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 3 20p 44 / 29 73 B
9 Eriksson, Jonas Västbo PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 5 / 3 14p 43 / 30 73 B

10 Ånhed, Tomas FOK Borås 4 / 1 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 5 / 3 18p 44 / 28 72 B
11 Lundblad, Anders Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 18p 44 / 28 72 B
12 Almstrand, Annika Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 1 6 / 3 12p 46 / 26 72 B
13 Lundblad, Bengt Vårgårda PSK 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 3 15p 43 / 28 71 B
14 Carlsson, Jens Örebro PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 3 10p 43 / 28 71 B
15 Hallman, Rolf FOK Borås 5 / 2 5 / 5 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 3 21p 41 / 29 70 B
16 Egerlind, Christer Volvo PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 3 16p 42 / 28 70 B
17 Nolberger, Kennet Töreboda PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 13p 43 / 27 70 B
18 Hirvi, Peter Örgryte PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 3 12p 42 / 28 70 B
19 Andersson, Per-Olof Örebro PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 3 11p 42 / 28 70 B
20 Sträng, Rolf Mölndals SF 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 3 10p 43 / 27 70 B
21 Siegel, Peter Katarina Psf 5 / 2 5 / 5 4 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 20p 42 / 27 69 B
22 Berggren, Per-Inge Örgryte PK 5 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 3 10p 39 / 26 65
23 Stenberg, Bengt-Olof Uddevalla PSF 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 7p 38 / 25 63
24 Forsberg, Sverker Sörbygdens PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 6 5 / 2 5 / 2 2p 39 / 24 63
25 Sandahl, Ulf Mölndals SF 5 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 18p 37 / 24 61
26 Allvar, Tommy Mariestad PK 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 2 4p 37 / 23 60
27 Rundqvist, Mona Lidköpings PF 4 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 1 6 / 3 9p 37 / 22 59
28 Melin, Peter Telegrafverket PK 4 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 3 1p 34 / 23 57
29 Jerkvall, Mathias Örgryte PK 5 / 3 0 / 0 6 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 11p 34 / 22 56
30 Samuelsson, Åke Örgryte PK 5 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 14p 35 / 20 55
31 Persson, Kent Volvo PK 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 1 4 / 1 9p 33 / 20 53
32 Halvorssen, Tor Överby PK 4 / 3 6 / 5 0 / 0 4 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 2 4 / 3 1p 29 / 23 52
33 Kärrlund, Veronica Mölndals SF 6 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 1 4 / 1 13p 33 / 18 51
34 Gustavsson, Fredrik Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 4 2 / 2 0 / 0 0 / 0 22p 28 / 18 46
35 Högfeldt, Per Vargöns PK 4 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 3 4 / 2 3p 26 / 20 46
36 Stening, Stefan Polisen 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 1 1p 25 / 18 43
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Klass: DAM1
1 Knutsson, Camilla Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 3 19p 46 / 30 76 S
2 Edmark, Marna Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 5 4 / 1 3 / 2 6p 34 / 22 56
3 Kristiansson, Camilla Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 3 5 / 4 2 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 1 3 / 3 10p 29 / 23 52
4 Johansson, Susanne Härryda PSS 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 13p 29 / 18 47
5 Rydeving, Pernilla Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 1 3 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 2p 25 / 14 39
6 Nilerosen, Anitta Härryda PSS 2 / 1 4 / 4 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 4 1 / 1 4 / 1 1p 19 / 15 34

Klass: DAM2
1 Källefors, Tina Örgryte PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 1 6p 39 / 23 62
2 Andersson, Ulla-Maija Härlanda PK 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 1 5 / 3 8p 38 / 22 60
3 Svantesson, Ingbritt Vedums PSK 6 / 3 5 / 4 2 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 4 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 4p 29 / 21 50
4 Alfredsson, Gerd Södra Dahls PK 4 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 3 1p 30 / 19 49
5 Rundberg, Birgitta Volvo PK 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 4p 26 / 21 47
6 Svantesson, Elsa Vedums PSK 4 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 2 3p 28 / 18 46
7 Karlsson, Britt Kungsbacka-Wiske SPS 5 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 0 / 0 5 / 1 4 / 2 1p 25 / 14 39

Klass: DAM3
1 Rundqvist, Mona Lidköpings PF 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 3 13p 45 / 28 73 S
2 Brunsson, Marie Örgryte PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 4 / 2 11p 43 / 28 71 B
3 Kärrlund, Veronica Mölndals SF 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 10p 43 / 25 68 B
4 Almstrand, Annika Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 2 12p 41 / 25 66

Klass: VETÄ
1 Friberg, Arne Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 10p 47 / 29 76 S
2 Åberg, Allan Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 15p 45 / 28 73 S
3 Lundqvist, Albert FOK Borås 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 10p 46 / 26 72 B
4 Gårblad, Rolf Varbergs PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 3 18p 44 / 27 71 B
5 Hedman, Stig Härlanda PK 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 3 14p 42 / 27 69 B
6 Törnqvist, Lars FOK Borås 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5p 42 / 26 68 B
7 Sahlén, Hans Göteborgs PSSK 4 / 1 6 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 2 4 / 2 14p 41 / 26 67
8 Pettersson, Karl-Erik Volvo PK 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 2 11p 40 / 24 64
9 Andersson, Nils-Harry Mölndals SF 5 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 3 / 2 12p 37 / 26 63

10 Califf, Walle Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 2 / 1 13p 39 / 22 61
11 Hjortstam, Kurt Alingsås 5 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 9p 37 / 24 61
12 Sörner, Ryno FOK Borås 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 4p 38 / 23 61
13 Lindqvist, Gunnar Göteborgs PSSK 4 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 1 7p 35 / 20 55
14 Magnusson, Nils Erik Kungsbacka-Wiske SPS 6 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 2 15p 35 / 19 54
15 Alexandersson, Gösta Boråspolisen 2 / 1 5 / 4 2 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 2 / 1 5 / 3 4p 28 / 22 50
16 Örngård, Stig Kungsbacka-Wiske SPS 5 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 1 4 / 3 4p 31 / 19 50
17 Anderberg, Ulf Alingsås 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 1 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 1 5p 29 / 16 45
18 Andersson, Arne Göteborgs PSSK 3 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 3p 21 / 13 34
19 Larsson, Lars FOK Borås 0 / 0 4 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 2 4 / 1 2p 17 / 13 30

Klass: VY
1 Samuelsson, Gunnar Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 5 / 3 14p 46 / 30 76 S
2 Pettersson, Bengt Kullens PK 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 16p 46 / 28 74 S
3 Magnusson, Arne Kungsbacka-Wiske SPS 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 12p 45 / 28 73 S
4 Siegel, Peter Katarina Psf 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 10p 44 / 27 71 B
5 Samuelsson, Sven Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 3 8p 43 / 28 71 B
6 Pedersen, Kristian Volvo PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 3 13p 41 / 26 67
7 Röös, Lars Mölndals SF 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 2 6 / 3 10p 40 / 27 67
8 Stenberg, Bengt-Olof Uddevalla PSF 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 5 2 / 1 5 / 3 11p 38 / 26 64
9 Rundberg, Sven Erik Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4p 37 / 23 60

10 Ljungberg, Björn Varbergs PK 5 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 2 2p 34 / 25 59
11 Mattsson, Leif Göteborgs PSSK 3 / 2 4 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 15p 33 / 25 58
12 Samuelsson, Åke Örgryte PK 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 1 15p 36 / 22 58
13 Frisk, Jan Mölndals SF 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 4 1 / 1 4 / 3 10p 31 / 22 53
14 Ottosson, Uno Överby PK 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 1 3 / 2 11p 31 / 21 52
15 Alfredsson, Karl-Axel Södra Dahls PK 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 5 3 / 2 4 / 3 14p 29 / 20 49
16 Johansson, Tore Mölndals SF 3 / 1 3 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 2 / 2 2p 22 / 17 39

Klass: S
1 Sträng, Rolf Mölndals SF 5 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 5p 23 / 17 40
2 Babur, Hussein Härlanda PK 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 1 / 1 1 / 1 6p 22 / 17 39
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Lagresultat
1 Örebro PSSK 140/88

Andersson, Per-Olof 47/30
Jorsäter, Jan 48/30
Carlsson, Jens 45/28

2 Örgryte PK 138/87
Hirvi, Peter 46/29
Jerkvall, Mathias 47/29
Zackrisson, Tomas 45/29

3 Lidköpings PF 138/86
Rundqvist, Mona 45/28
Gustavsson, Lennart 48/30
Hansson, Mats 45/28

4 FOK Borås 117/77
Hallman, Rolf 40/26
Johansson, Oskar 36/25
Ånhed, Tomas 41/26
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